



2026.DHC.3235

\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CM APPL. 15403/2018, CM APPL. 16816/2019 & CM APPL.
16912/2019

In
+ W.P.(C) 3734/2013

M/S INDRAPRASHTA GAS LIMITED Petitioner
Through: Mr.Raj Birbal, Senior Adv. and Ms.
Raavi Birbal, Adv.

versus

ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN Respondent
Through: Mr. D.K. Pandey, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

% **ORDER**
11.04.2019

List for compliance of the order dated 14th March, 2019 on 03rd
September, 2019.

Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

APRIL 11, 2019
cd