



2026:DHC:5456

\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 3734/2013

M/S INDRAPRASHTA GAS LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raavi Birbal, Advocate.

versus

ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN Respondent

Through: Mr. Divas Sharma, Proxy Counsel.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

11.02.2020

C.M. No.15403/2018

It is 16:48 hours.

No time left.

Renotify on 27.11.2020.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J.

FEBRUARY 11, 2020

‘AA’